CONTRACT MANAGEMENT SHEET
REVIEW DATES

TOOELE COUNTY CONTRACT #15-08-06

CONTRACT NAME & PURPOSE: State of Utah Contract Amendment Between State
of Utah Department of Agriculture and Tooele County #150607

CONTRACTING PARTIES: TOOELE COUNTY

From To
/)

REVIEW DATE: M= FLAG FOR
REVIEW DATE: FLAG FOR_
REVIEW DATE: FLAG FOR
REVIEW DATE: FLAG FOR
REVIEW DATE: FLAG FOR
REVIEW DATE: FLAG FOR
REVIEW DATE: FLAG FOR
REVIEW DATE: FLAG FOR




FI 84A
07/2007
Division of Finance

TOOELE COUNTY GORPORATON
CONTRACT # 7 2B Do

\Q?"-,_ ' ”,»4".
'
wﬁf.ﬁ.?ﬂ"

STATE OF UTAH CONTRACT AMENDMENT

i"

Amendment # 1 to Contract # 150607
. TO BE ATTACHED TO AND MADE A PART OF the above numbered contract by and between the State of Utah
570 - Department of Agriculture Plant Industry & Conservation referred to as STATE and
Department Name Division !
Tooele County _ . referred to as CONTRACTOR.
Company Name

THE PARTIES AGREE TO AMEND THE CONTRACT AS FOLLOWS:

1. The contract period is amended:
-from:  07/01/2014  (MMDDYYYY) -to:  12/31/2015  (MMDDIYYYY)

(original starting date) (new ending date)
2. The dollar amount of change to the contract for this amendment is: $4,500.00
3. The total contract amount is now changed:
- from: $18,000.00 - to: $22,500.00
(current contract amount) (current contract amount +/~ amendment amount)

4. Other changes to the contract include:
The contract now reads:

The contract is amended to read:

5. Effective Date of Amendment; ___06/30/2015 _ (MMDDYYYY)

All other conditions and terms in the original contract remain the same.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties sign and cause this coniract to be executed.

. CONTRACTOR STATE OF U
_déé_ﬁéﬁa ﬂm %& &5

Contractor’s Signature Commissiafief Leann Adams or Designee

Wave B, /272 .
Contrrs Na e LUNT gggégﬂstgaE@iD}eé%&r%lon of Purchasing 8t m
a9y / hie Z/{//f’é DIVISION OF FINANGE e o

” UDAF Ad nls/tratlve Serwceé f Director, Divislon of Finance

" Department Contact for questions during the contract amendment process.

Mark Quilter (801) 838-9905 (801) 538-9438
Depariment Contact ' Phohe Number Fax Number

Attach additional forms if necessary




